Dundy County Stratton Public School
11/07/2025 10:24 AM
Vendor Name

Checking Account ID  ACTIVITY
AllTeam Sportswear

Amazon Capital Services
Berliner, Amber

Bienhoff, Randall

BRONWICK FARMS
Brownawell, Cari

Buchanan, Mike

Cash Wa Distributing

Chadron State College

Chase County Public Schools
Chesterman Company
Concordia University

Curl, Jacob

Dollar General-Regions 410526
Elkhorn Valley Schools
Engbrecht, Elias

Esch, Brian

Esch, Darren

Ewell Educational Services
Fisher Tracks, Inc.

Fisher, Bryson

Fortkamp, Kelen

Fundraiser Blankets

Hitchcock County Schools

J.W. Pepper & Son Inc
Johnson, Jay

Johnson, Jordan

Johnson, Scott

Lamp Post 613, The

Little Zar's Handy Man Services
Loop, Jason

Maxwell, Matthew

McPherson, Charlie

Myers, Dustin

National FFA Organization
Nebraska FFA State Association
Nebraska Music Education Association
Nebraska School Activities Assn
Owens Implement & Supply
Paulk, Justin

Paxton Consolidated Schools

Republican Plains Activities Conference

Rieker, Elica

Santo, John

Scoop Media LLC
Seize The Daisy
South Platte Public Schools
Sports Shoppe, The
Stephanie Williams
Tetley, Gregory

US Bank

Varsity Spirit Fashions
Wallace Public School
White, Gary

Fund Number

Board Report - Invoice Detail

Invoice Description

05 ACTIVITY FUND
Breast Cancer Awareness Decal
MacBook for Hudl
District VB Official 11/01 vs Crawford
1st RD FB Official vs Elkhorn Valley
2nd Grade to Pumpkin Patch
Subdistrict volleyball officials
Subdistrict volleyball officials
Concession Supplies
Tenor/Bass Day 2025-Diego
JH VB Tourney
Concessions Supply
2025 Honor Choir-Alyssa Stamm
2nd RD Playoffs vs McCool Junction
10th Hoco Supplies
D1 1st Rd FB playoffs
FB Official vs Southern Valley 10.16
2nd RD Playoffs vs McCool Junction
2nd RD Playoffs vs McCool Junction
Subscription Renewal
Track Pit Covers
FB Official vs Southern Valley 10.16
FB Official vs Southern Valley 10.16
HOSA Fundraiser
Subdistrict D2-9 VB
Show Choir Music
RPAC VB Official
RPAC VB Official
District VB Official 11/01 vs Crawford
Team meal for Sedg. Co.
Homecoming Repairs
2nd RD Playoffs vs McCool Junction
FB Official vs Southern Valley 10.16
2nd RD Playoffs vs McCool Junction
1st RD FB Official vs Elkhorn Valley
National FFA Registration
2580-24 Ignite
All State Chorus-Alyssa S.
Subdistrict D2-9 VB
Sept Supplies
1st RD FB Official vs Elkhorn Valley
Subdistrict D2-9 VB
RPAC West Volleyball
RPAC VB 10/20
1st RD FB Official vs Elkhorn Valley
Sports Pictures
Hoco Flowers/Parents Night VB
Subdistrict D2-9 VB
Navy 1/4 Zip
RPAC VB Lines
1st RD FB Official vs Elkhorn Valley
Sept Stmt Act
Cheer Uniform
Subdistrict D2-9 VB
FB Official vs Southern Valley 10.16

Posted - All; Fund Number 05; Processing Month 10/2025; Vendor ID 54 Records Selected

Amount

35.00
2,225.77
130.00
115.60
416.00
390.00
390.00
1,996.55
22.50
40.00
1,382.29
45.00
112.80
14.50
716.03
180.00
112.80
112.80
390.00
4,580.31
180.00
180.00
1,755.00
44.74
44.50
332.00
550.50
130.00
450.00
50.00
112.80
180.00
112.80
115.60
540.00
490.00
25.00
1,533.83
98.44
115.60
70.00
295.25
270.50
115.60
1,200.40
234.00
74.33
81.00
125.00
115.60
2,656.45
209.35
57.73
180.00
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Vendor Name Invoice Description Amount
Fund Number 05 26,133.97

Checking Account ID  ACTIVITY 26,133.97



	ACTIVITY
	05


