Dundy County Stratton Public School

Board Report - Invoice Detail

Page: 1 User ID: RJS

Dundy County Stratton Public School	Board Report - Invoice Detail	
	All; Fund Number 05; Processing Month 10/2025; Vendor ID 54 Reco	
Vendor Name	Invoice Description	Amount
Checking Account ID ACTIVITY	Fund Number 05 ACTIVITY FUND	
AllTeam Sportswear	Breast Cancer Awareness Decal	35.00
Amazon Capital Services	MacBook for Hudl	2,225.77
Berliner, Amber	District VB Official 11/01 vs Crawford	130.00
Bienhoff, Randall	1st RD FB Official vs Elkhorn Valley	115.60
BRONWICK FARMS	2nd Grade to Pumpkin Patch	416.00
Brownawell, Cari	Subdistrict volleyball officials	390.00
Buchanan, Mike	Subdistrict volleyball officials	390.00
Cash Wa Distributing	Concession Supplies	1,996.55
Chadron State College	Tenor/Bass Day 2025-Diego	22.50
Chase County Public Schools	JH VB Tourney	40.00
Chesterman Company	Concessions Supply	1,382.29
Concordia University	2025 Honor Choir-Alyssa Stamm	45.00
Curl, Jacob	2nd RD Playoffs vs McCool Junction	112.80
Dollar General-Regions 410526	10th Hoco Supplies	14.50
Elkhorn Valley Schools	D1 1st Rd FB playoffs	716.03
Engbrecht, Elias	FB Official vs Southern Valley 10.16	180.00
Esch, Brian	2nd RD Playoffs vs McCool Junction	112.80
Esch, Darren	2nd RD Playoffs vs McCool Junction	112.80
Ewell Educational Services	Subscription Renewal	390.00
Fisher Tracks, Inc.	Track Pit Covers	4,580.31
Fisher, Bryson	FB Official vs Southern Valley 10.16	180.00
Fortkamp, Kelen	FB Official vs Southern Valley 10.16	180.00
Fundraiser Blankets	HOSA Fundraiser	1,755.00
Hitchcock County Schools	Subdistrict D2-9 VB	44.74
J.W. Pepper & Son Inc	Show Choir Music	44.50
Johnson, Jay	RPAC VB Official	332.00
Johnson, Jordan	RPAC VB Official	550.50
·	District VB Official 11/01 vs Crawford	
Johnson, Scott		130.00 450.00
Lamp Post 613, The	Team meal for Sedg. Co.	
Little Zar's Handy Man Services	Homecoming Repairs	50.00
Loop, Jason	2nd RD Playoffs vs McCool Junction	112.80
Maxwell, Matthew	FB Official vs Southern Valley 10.16	180.00
McPherson, Charlie	2nd RD Playoffs vs McCool Junction	112.80
Myers, Dustin	1st RD FB Official vs Elkhorn Valley	115.60
National FFA Organization	National FFA Registration	540.00
Nebraska FFA State Association	2580-24 Ignite	490.00
Nebraska Music Education Association	All State Chorus-Alyssa S.	25.00
Nebraska School Activities Assn	Subdistrict D2-9 VB	1,533.83
Owens Implement & Supply	Sept Supplies	98.44
Paulk, Justin	1st RD FB Official vs Elkhorn Valley	115.60
Paxton Consolidated Schools	Subdistrict D2-9 VB	70.00
Republican Plains Activities Conference	RPAC West Volleyball	295.25
Rieker, Elica	RPAC VB 10/20	270.50
Santo, John	1st RD FB Official vs Elkhorn Valley	115.60
Scoop Media LLC	Sports Pictures	1,200.40
Seize The Daisy	Hoco Flowers/Parents Night VB	234.00
South Platte Public Schools	Subdistrict D2-9 VB	74.33
Sports Shoppe, The	Navy 1/4 Zip	81.00
Stephanie Williams	RPAC VB Lines	125.00
Tetley, Gregory	1st RD FB Official vs Elkhorn Valley	115.60
US Bank	Sept Stmt Act	2,656.45
Varsity Spirit Fashions	Cheer Uniform	209.35
Wallace Public School	Subdistrict D2-9 VB	57.73
White, Gary	FB Official vs Southern Valley 10.16	180.00
	·	

Dundy County Stratton Public School Board Report - Invoice Detail

11/07/2025 10:24 AM Posted - All; Fund Number 05; Processing Month 10/2025; Vendor ID 54 Records Selected

Vendor Name Invoice Description Amount

Fund Number 05 26,133.97

Checking Account ID ACTIVITY 26,133.97

Page: 2 User ID: RJS